
Faculty of Sciences - Course Offering 

Semester: Fall 2020 

Program: BS ZOOLOGY 
 

S # Course Code Course Title Sections Semester 

1 ZOHU1003 Functional English A1Z 1 

2 ZOHU1013 Pakistan Studies A1Z 1 

3 ZOMT1003 Mathematics-I A1Z 1 

4 ZO1102 Diversity of Plants A1Z 1 

5 ZO1101 Diversity of Plants-Lab A1Z 1 

6 ZO1202 Inorganic Chemistry A1Z 1 

7 ZO1201 Inorganic Chemistry-Lab A1Z 1 

8 ZO1303 Principles of Animal Life-I A1Z 1 

9 ZO1301 Principles of Animal Life-I Lab A1Z 1 

10 ZOHU1003 Functional English B1Z 1 

11 ZOHU1013 Pakistan Studies B1Z 1 

12 ZOMT1003 Mathematics-I B1Z 1 

13 ZO1102 Diversity of Plants B1Z 1 

14 ZO1101 Diversity of Plants-Lab B1Z 1 

15 ZO1202 Inorganic Chemistry B1Z 1 

16 ZO1201 Inorganic Chemistry-Lab B1Z 1 

17 ZO1303 Principles of Animal Life-I B1Z 1 

18 ZO1301 Principles of Animal Life-I Lab B1Z 1 

19 ENG-2053 Technical Writing & Presentation Skills A3Z 3 

20 BOT-2032 Biostatistics A3Z 3 

21 BOT-2031 Biostatistics-Lab A3Z 3 

22 BOT-2102 Bacteriology and Virology A3Z 3 

23 BOT-2101 Bacteriology and Virology-Lab A3Z 3 

24 CHM-2282 Organic Chemistry A3Z 3 

25 CHM-2281 Organic Chemistry-Lab A3Z 3 

26 ZOL-2823 Animal Diversity-I (Invertebrates) A3Z 3 

27 ZOL-2821 Animal Diversity-I (Invertebrates)-Lab A3Z 3 

28 CHM-3853 General Biochemistry A5Z 5 

29 CHM-3851 General Biochemistry-Lab A5Z 5 

30 ZOL-3533 Cell & Molecular Biology A5Z 5 

31 ZOL-3531 Cell & Molecular Biology-Lab A5Z 5 

32 ZOL-3543 Physiology A5Z 5 

33 ZOL-3541 Physiology-Lab A5Z 5 

34 ZOL-3552 Animal Behavior A5Z 5 

35 ZOL-3551 Animal Behavior -Lab A5Z 5 

36 ZOL-3562 Wildlife A5Z 5 



37 CHM-3853 General Biochemistry B5Z 5 

38 CHM-3851 General Biochemistry-Lab B5Z 5 

39 ZOL-3533 Cell & Molecular Biology B5Z 5 

40 ZOL-3531 Cell & Molecular Biology-Lab B5Z 5 

41 ZOL-3543 Physiology B5Z 5 

42 ZOL-3541 Physiology-Lab B5Z 5 

43 ZOL-3552 Animal Behavior B5Z 5 

44 ZOL-3551 Animal Behavior -Lab B5Z 5 

45 ZOL-3562 Wildlife B5Z 5 

46 ZOL-4792 Fundamentals of Microbiology A7Z 7 

47 
ZOL-4791 

Fundamentals of Microbiology-Lab 
A7Z 7 

48 ZOL-4703 Environmental Biology A7Z 7 

49 ZOL-4701 Environmental Biology-Lab A7Z 7 

50 ZOL-4783 Entomology                                                            A7Z 7 

51 ZOL-4781 Entomology-Lab                                                                    A7Z 7 

52 ZOL-4772 Research Project I A7Z 7 

53 ZOL-4762 Immunology                                                       A7Z 7 

54 ZOL-4761 Immunology-Lab                                                       A7Z 7 

55 ZOL-4792 Fundamentals of Microbiology AD7Z 7 

56 ZOL-4791 Fundamentals of Microbiology-Lab AD7Z 7 

57 ZOL-4703 Environmental Biology AD7Z 7 

58 ZOL-4701 Environmental Biology-Lab AD7Z 7 

59 ZOL-4783 Entomology                                                            AD7Z 7 

60 ZOL-4781 Entomology-Lab                                                                    AD7Z 7 

61 ZOL-4772 Research Project I AD7Z 7 

62 ZOL-4762 Immunology                                                       AD7Z 7 

63 ZOL-4761 Immunology-Lab                                                       AD7Z 7 

 

 


